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Period: 4 to 6

Year 2019-2020
Body Name Body Transaction Date Value Supplier Description Purchase Type Cost Center Department Section

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/07/2019 £46.08 Broadbandbuyer DrayTek WCFA Global View 1 - year content filtering (group a) Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/07/2019 £271.87 Broadbandbuyer DrayTek WCFA Global View 1-Year Web Content Filtering (Group A) Online Purchase 5400 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/07/2019 £3.95 B and M B&M Store Purchase 5929 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/07/2019 £10.21 Asia Continental Asia Continental Store Purchase 5929 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/07/2019 £13.89 Aldi Aldi Store Purchase 5929 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/07/2019 £20.00 Argos Argos Home Store Purchase 5929 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/07/2019 £201.00 Inside Housing 1 year UKK Print& Digital renewal Online Purchase 5930 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 22/07/2019 £17.99 Moonminiuk Samsung waterproof case Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/07/2019 £14.98 Amazon Waterproof Case Phone Pouch, Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/07/2019 £19.00 Shuttershock 365-day Subscription, Standard License with 10 Downloads per Month Online Purchase 4301 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/07/2019 £53.15 ASDA School uniform Store Purchase 5929 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/07/2019 £53.15 ASDA School Uniforms Store Purchase 5929 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/07/2019 £229.90 EC Technology Ltd iPad Keyboard case Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 31/07/2019 £570.00 Solace Group Aspiring to be a Chief Executive - 11 September 2019 Online Purchase 4600 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/08/2019 £207.00 Trainline Train tickets for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4600 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/08/2019 £77.75 Ebay Shockproof phone case Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/08/2019 £34.94 iTunes Toolminder Active Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/08/2019 £8.99 Amazon Micro USB to 3.5mm Cable - Gold Plated 3 Pole 3.5mm Male to Micro B Male Car Aux Audio Extension Cord Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/08/2019 £19.00 Shuttershock 365-day Subscription, Standard License with 10 Downloads per Month Online Purchase 4301 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 31/08/2019 £10.63 Amazon Phone case Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 03/09/2019 £21.60 Replacement Keys Replacement keys - NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 03/09/2019 £64.95 Amazon Replacement 5V AC-DC Adaptor Power Supply for Dell Wyse 3040 Thin Client Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/09/2019 £13.95 Replacement Keys Replacement keys - NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/09/2019 £90.44 Amazon Garmin GLO 2 GPS and GLONASS Receiver for Precise Position Information on Mobile Devices Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/09/2019 £28.56 Amazon Amazon - NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 5244 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 27/09/2019 £19.00 Shuttershock 365-day subscription, Standard License with 10 Downloads per Month Online Purchase 4301 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Sup

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/07/2019 £57.50 HM Courts 115 liability orders for a court hearing date of 22.08.2019. Court Fees 4310 Customer & Digital Customer Services

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 29/08/2019 £10.00 HM Courts Payment for 20 liability orders for unpaid business rates for a court hearing on 26.09.2019. Court Fees 4310 Customer & Digital Customer Services

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/09/2019 £7.50 HM COURTS Payment of £7.50 for 15 liability orders for a court hearing date of 24.10.2019. Court Fees 4310 Customer & Digital Customer Services

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/07/2019 £362.50 HM Courts Payment for 725 liability orders - hearing 22 Aug 2019 Court Fees 4310 Customer & Digital Customer Services

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/09/2019 £168.00 HM Courts 336 Liability Orders for Hearing 24th Oct 2019 Court Fees 4310 Customer & Digital Customer Services

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 02/07/2019 £0.41 02/07/2019 Extra Monies put onto the system to tie up receipts Online Purchase 5929 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 02/07/2019 £333.87 Argos Items for Primrose Gardens Online Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 02/07/2019 £489.06 Tesco Items for Syrian families Online Purchase 5929 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/07/2019 £14.40 Asda Syrian Programme Online Purchase 5929 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/07/2019 £150.10 Next Primrose gardens Online Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/07/2019 £102.98 Argos Items for Primrose Gardens Online Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 17/07/2019 -£77.98 Argos Refund Store Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/07/2019 £139.20 BSI Shop Security Barriers Online Purchase 5140 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 29/07/2019 £247.25 IKEA Items for Primrose Gardens Store Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 29/07/2019 £547.00 IKEA Items purchased for Primrose Gardens Store Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/07/2019 £17.30 Post Office International Postage charge Store Purchase 5030 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/07/2019 £295.00 Estates &amp; Management ADDRESS REDACTED Online Purchase 5929 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/08/2019 £101.30 ASDA To buy school uniforms for Syrian families Store Purchase 5929 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/08/2019 £104.30 ASDA To buy School Uniforms for Syrian families Store Purchase 5929 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/08/2019 £552.00 Westminster Health Forum Training for 2 Councillors Online Purchase 4322 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 28/08/2019 £203.97 ARGOS Items for Primrose Gardens Store Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 02/09/2019 £60.00 Argos Primrose Gardens Store Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/09/2019 £105.00 HM Courts Court Fees Online Purchase 5130 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/09/2019 £44.99 Argos Luggage leather briefcase Store Purchase 4333 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/09/2019 £28.05 Trainline Travel for staff Online Purchase 5400 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/09/2019 £177.72 Facebook Facebook ads Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/07/2019 £203.50 Highstreet Vouchers Vouchers for residents (incentives) Online Purchase 5408 Policy & Governance Legal

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/07/2019 £23.40 Google Ads Outstanding amount paid from June Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/07/2019 £200.00 Google Google Ads Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/07/2019 £190.00 GOV Website License for Farmhouse Online Purchase 5244 Policy & Governance Legal

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/07/2019 £60.00 Lancashire HR Retreat HR Forum/Employment Law Update - NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4400 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/07/2019 £624.00 Premier Inn Room bookings Online Purchase 4305 Policy & Governance Legal

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/07/2019 £402.95 Baker Ross Flower Pots for Chorley Flower Show Online Purchase 4305 Policy & Governance Legal

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 31/07/2019 £200.00 Facebook Facebook Campaign Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 31/07/2019 £217.78 Google Google ads Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 06/08/2019 £14.48 Amazon Items for education sessions Online Purchase 5244 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/08/2019 £0.01 UK Wristbbands UK Wristbands Online Purchase 4336 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/08/2019 £19.11 UK Wristabnds UK Wristbands Online Purchase 4336 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/08/2019 £55.94 Facebook Facebook campaigns Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/08/2019 £60.00 Facebook Facebook campaigns Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 29/08/2019 £268.50 Trainline Train tickets for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 5400 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/08/2019 £100.00 HM Courts and Tribunal Services Case Number: E01PR405 Online Purchase 5130 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/09/2019 £545.00 HM Courts Court fees Online Purchase 5130 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/09/2019 £96.00 Promotional Gods Photo copies Online Purchase 4315 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/09/2019 £20.00 HMCTS Used by NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4315 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/09/2019 £360.50 Trainline Train tickets for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 5400 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 02/07/2019 £34.99 Chorley Yamaha Centre Ltd Yamalube Semi Synthetic 10W/ 40 Oil Store Purchase 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/07/2019 £60.00 Eventbrite 1 ticket for a conference on wildflowers within city environments for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene
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Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/07/2019 £60.00 Eventbrite 1 ticket for conference on wildflowers in city environments for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/09/2019 £117.00 Premier Inn Double room for NAME REDACTED to attend PTI training Online Purchase 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/07/2019 £262.50 DVLA vehicle tax for FH15 MZU Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/07/2019 £89.44 MSFT MSFT E08008KTX3 Online Purchase 4512 Customer & Digital ICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/07/2019 £1,616.42 Microsoft Azure Microsoft Azure storage Online Purchase 4512 Customer & Digital ICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/07/2019 £1,408.95 Microsoft Azure Microsoft Azure July statement Online Purchase 4512 Customer & Digital ICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/08/2019 £89.44 MSFT MSFT E08008SVYS Online Purchase 4512 Customer & Digital ICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/09/2019 £89.44 Microsoft Azure Microsoft Azure Backup Online Purchase 4512 Customer & Digital ICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/09/2019 £1,693.24 Microsoft Azure Microsoft Azure storage charges Online Purchase 4512 Customer & Digital ICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/08/2019 £185.00 HM Courts payment for 370 liability orders hearing 26.9.19 Court Fees 4310 Customer & Digital Customer Services


